
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m Freestyle Women
Final

Event 109
18 MAY 2021 - 18:00

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:22.01   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 20181:00.39 2:03.14 4:09.86
CR   8:15.54   CARLIN Jazmin GBR1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201459.91 2:01.99 4:07.51

Final
1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.79 8:20.23 910

29.60(4) 1:00.66(2) 1:31.79(1) 2:03.24(1) 2:34.87(1) 3:06.46(1) 3:37.86(1) 4:09.49(1)
31.06 31.13 31.45 31.63 31.59 31.40 31.63

5:12.33(1) 5:43.67(1) 6:15.21(1) 6:46.65(1) 7:18.38(1) 7:49.46(1)
31.39 31.34 31.54 31.44 31.73 31.08 30.77

2 6 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.73 8:21.86 1.63 901
29.55(3) 1:00.80(3) 1:32.47(3) 2:03.93(3) 2:35.58(3) 3:07.10(2) 3:38.78(2) 4:10.38(2)

31.25 31.67 31.46 31.65 31.52 31.68 31.60
5:13.59(2) 5:45.32(2) 6:16.89(2) 6:48.59(2) 7:20.16(2) 7:51.64(2)

31.44 31.73 31.57 31.70 31.57 31.48 30.22
3 1 EGOROVA Anna RUS 31 MAY 1998 0.72 8:26.56 6.33 876

28.96(1) 1:00.41(1) 1:31.92(2) 2:03.70(2) 2:35.48(2) 3:07.21(3) 3:39.24(3) 4:11.11(3)
31.45 31.51 31.78 31.78 31.73 32.03 31.87

5:15.37(4) 5:47.26(3) 6:19.10(3) 6:51.06(3) 7:23.01(3) 7:54.95(3)
32.13 31.89 31.84 31.96 31.95 31.94 31.61

4 7 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.69 8:27.31 7.08 872
29.71(5) 1:01.13(4) 1:32.83(5) 2:04.47(4) 2:36.34(4) 3:07.96(4) 3:39.72(4) 4:11.46(4)

31.42 31.70 31.64 31.87 31.62 31.76 31.74
5:15.12(3) 5:47.33(4) 6:19.48(4) 6:51.64(4) 7:23.89(4) 7:56.02(4)

31.99 32.21 32.15 32.16 32.25 32.13 31.29
5 5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.75 8:29.81 9.58 859

29.83(6) 1:01.13(4) 1:32.79(4) 2:04.68(5) 2:36.70(6) 3:08.74(6) 3:41.20(6) 4:13.27(5)
31.30 31.66 31.89 32.02 32.04 32.46 32.07

5:17.79(5) 5:50.24(5) 6:22.21(5) 6:54.65(5) 7:26.60(5) 7:58.74(5)
32.30 32.45 31.97 32.44 31.95 32.14 31.07

6 2 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.89 8:32.17 11.94 848
29.44(2) 1:01.31(7) 1:33.30(7) 2:05.49(7) 2:37.74(7) 3:10.00(7) 3:42.28(7) 4:14.63(7)

31.87 31.99 32.19 32.25 32.26 32.28 32.35
5:19.33(7) 5:51.55(6) 6:24.00(6) 6:56.29(6) 7:28.74(6) 8:00.82(6)

32.25 32.22 32.45 32.29 32.45 32.08 31.35
7 3 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.66 8:33.14 12.91 843

30.27(8) 1:02.53(8) 1:35.00(8) 2:07.43(8) 2:39.63(8) 3:11.67(8) 3:43.79(8) 4:15.98(8)
32.26 32.47 32.43 32.20 32.04 32.12 32.19

5:20.21(8) 5:52.36(8) 6:24.77(7) 6:57.05(7) 7:29.48(7) 8:01.63(7)
32.13 32.15 32.41 32.28 32.43 32.15 31.51

8 8 DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria ESP 19 OCT 1998 0.77 8:33.90 13.67 839
29.84(7) 1:01.22(6) 1:33.06(6) 2:04.74(6) 2:36.57(5) 3:08.48(5) 3:40.73(5) 4:13.38(6)

31.38 31.84 31.68 31.83 31.91 32.25 32.65
5:19.14(6) 5:52.26(7) 6:24.82(8) 6:57.63(8) 7:30.19(8) 8:02.80(8)

32.95 33.12 32.56 32.81 32.56 32.61 31.10
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke Men
Final

Event 106
18 MAY 2021 - 18:12

WR   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   56.88   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201926.63
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

Final
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.64 57.66 959

31.02

2 3 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.63 27.01 58.10 0.44 938
31.09

3 6 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.64 27.67 58.58 0.92 915
30.91

4 7 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.62 26.85 58.75 1.09 907
31.90

5 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.64 26.94 58.94 1.28 898
32.00

6 8 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.66 27.70 59.31 1.65 882
31.61

7 2 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.76 27.79 59.50 1.84 873
31.71

8 1 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.62 27.87 59.52 1.86 872
31.65
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Butterfly Women
Final

Event 105
18 MAY 2021 - 18:18

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.46   TARGET TIME    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

Final
1 6 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.63 26.89 57.37 904

30.48

1 5 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.70 26.88 57.37 904
30.49

3 4 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.69 26.59 57.56 0.19 895
30.97

4 3 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.69 26.88 57.65 0.28 891
30.77

5 7 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.65 26.94 58.05 0.68 872
31.11

6 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.64 26.74 58.10 0.73 870
31.36

7 2 SURKOVA Arina RUS 17 JUL 1998 0.79 26.54 58.21 0.84 865
31.67

8 8 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.71 27.09 58.41 1.04 856
31.32
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle Men
Semi-Final

Event 210
18 MAY 2021 - 18:24

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.57   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 30 OCT 202022.84
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   47.57   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 30 OCT 202022.84
CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.68 22.73 47.53 961 Q

24.80

2 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.64 23.31 48.09 0.56 928 Q
24.78

3 6 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.54 23.42 48.28 0.75 917 q
24.86

4 2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.72 23.19 48.39 0.86 911 q
25.20

5 5 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.66 23.20 48.41 0.88 909 R1
25.21

6 1 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.63 23.25 48.59 1.06 899 R2
25.34

7 7 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.63 23.70 48.96 1.43 879
25.26

8 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 23.13 49.33 1.80 859
26.20

    Issued: 18 MAY 2021 at 18:26

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.63 23.01 47.82 943 Q

24.81

2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 22.91 47.85 0.03 942 Q
24.94

3 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.61 23.57 48.02 0.20 932 q
24.45

4 3 POPOVICI David ROU 15 SEP 2004 0.65 23.37 48.28 0.46 917 q
24.91

5 2 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11 MAR 1996 0.73 23.20 48.87 1.05 884
25.67

6 1 PIJNENBURG Stan NED 04 NOV 1996 0.63 23.30 48.89 1.07 883
25.59

7 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.63 23.03 48.99 1.17 877
25.96

8 7 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.62 23.68 49.01 1.19 876
25.33
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle Men
Semi-Final

Event 210
18 MAY 2021 - 18:24

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.57   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 30 OCT 202022.84
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   47.57   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 30 OCT 202022.84
CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

1 1 4 MIRESSI Alessandro ITA 02 OCT 1998 0.68 22.73 47.53 961 Q
24.80

2 2 5 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.63 23.01 47.82 0.29 943 Q
24.81

3 2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 22.91 47.85 0.32 942 Q
24.94

4 2 6 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.61 23.57 48.02 0.49 932 q
24.45

5 1 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.64 23.31 48.09 0.56 928 Q
24.78

6 1 6 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.54 23.42 48.28 0.75 917 q
24.86

6 2 3 POPOVICI David ROU 15 SEP 2004 0.65 23.37 48.28 0.75 917 q
24.91

8 1 2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.72 23.19 48.39 0.86 911 q
25.20

9 1 5 BARNA Andrej SRB 02 MAR 1998 0.66 23.20 48.41 0.88 909 R1
25.21

10 1 1 ZAZZERI Lorenzo ITA 09 AUG 1994 0.63 23.25 48.59 1.06 899 R2
25.34

11 2 2 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11 MAR 1996 0.73 23.20 48.87 1.34 884
25.67

12 2 1 PIJNENBURG Stan NED 04 NOV 1996 0.63 23.30 48.89 1.36 883
25.59

13 1 7 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.63 23.70 48.96 1.43 879
25.26

14 2 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.63 23.03 48.99 1.46 877
25.96

15 2 7 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.62 23.68 49.01 1.48 876
25.33

16 1 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 23.13 49.33 1.80 859
26.20
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 211
18 MAY 2021 - 18:31

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 JUL 201430.48
CR   1:05.53   EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS1992 Glasgow (GBR) 05 AUG 201831.13

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 30.92 1:06.09 913 Q

35.17

2 6 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.67 31.59 1:06.21 0.12 908 Q
34.62

3 2 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.71 31.35 1:06.42 0.33 900 q
35.07

4 7 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.68 31.79 1:06.47 0.38 898 q
34.68

5 3 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.67 31.10 1:06.53 0.44 895 q
35.43

6 8 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 31.98 1:07.36 1.27 862
35.38

7 1 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.68 31.59 1:07.39 1.30 861
35.80

8 5 FAST Emelie SWE 20 FEB 2004 0.66 31.92 1:07.85 1.76 844
35.93

    Issued: 18 MAY 2021 at 18:34

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 31.06 1:05.69 930 Q

34.63

2 4 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.63 31.34 1:06.24 0.55 907 Q
34.90

2 2 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.83 31.35 1:06.24 0.55 907 Q
34.89

4 3 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.71 31.75 1:06.60 0.91 892 R1
34.85

5 1 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.64 30.89 1:06.73 1.04 887 R2
35.84

6 8 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 31.33 1:06.74 1.05 887
35.41

7 6 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.73 31.25 1:06.77 1.08 886
35.52

8 7 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.68 31.93 1:06.93 1.24 879
35.00
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Breaststroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 211
18 MAY 2021 - 18:31

WR   1:04.13   KING Lilly USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 JUL 201430.48
CR   1:05.53   EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS1992 Glasgow (GBR) 05 AUG 201831.13

1 2 5 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 31.06 1:05.69 930 Q
34.63

2 1 4 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 30.92 1:06.09 0.40 913 Q
35.17

3 1 6 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.67 31.59 1:06.21 0.52 908 Q
34.62

4 2 4 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.63 31.34 1:06.24 0.55 907 Q
34.90

4 2 2 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.83 31.35 1:06.24 0.55 907 Q
34.89

6 1 2 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.71 31.35 1:06.42 0.73 900 q
35.07

7 1 7 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.68 31.79 1:06.47 0.78 898 q
34.68

8 1 3 VASEY Sarah GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.67 31.10 1:06.53 0.84 895 q
35.43

9 2 3 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.71 31.75 1:06.60 0.91 892 R1
34.85

10 2 1 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.64 30.89 1:06.73 1.04 887 R2
35.84

11 2 8 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.69 31.33 1:06.74 1.05 887
35.41

12 2 6 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.73 31.25 1:06.77 1.08 886
35.52

13 2 7 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.68 31.93 1:06.93 1.24 879
35.00

14 1 8 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 31.98 1:07.36 1.67 862
35.38

15 1 1 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.68 31.59 1:07.39 1.70 861
35.80

16 1 5 FAST Emelie SWE 20 FEB 2004 0.66 31.92 1:07.85 2.16 844
35.93
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly Men
Semi-Final

Event 212
18 MAY 2021 - 18:39

WR   1:50.73   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 201924.66 52.88 1:21.57
WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
ER   1:50.73   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 201924.66 52.88 1:21.57
EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
CR   1:52.79   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Glasgow (GBR) 05 AUG 201824.40 52.76 1:22.01

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 IVANOV Antani BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.70 25.83 55.22 1:25.54 1:55.45 882 Q

29.39 30.32 29.91

2 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.70 25.67 54.93 1:25.55 1:55.81 0.36 874 Q
29.26 30.62 30.26

3 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.64 25.68 54.55 1:24.94 1:55.87 0.42 872 q
28.87 30.39 30.93

4 2 KUDASHEV Alexander RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.75 25.90 55.38 1:25.40 1:56.43 0.98 860 q
29.48 30.02 31.03

5 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.66 26.05 55.29 1:25.59 1:56.63 1.18 855 R2
29.24 30.30 31.04

6 7 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 25.87 55.55 1:26.00 1:56.99 1.54 847
29.68 30.45 30.99

7 3 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 26.04 55.82 1:26.27 1:57.58 2.13 835
29.78 30.45 31.31

8 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.65 25.89 55.63 1:26.31 1:58.26 2.81 820
29.74 30.68 31.95

    Issued: 18 MAY 2021 at 18:43

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 2 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.75 25.83 55.17 1:25.22 1:54.37 907 Q

29.34 30.05 29.15

2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 24.87 54.67 1:24.98 1:54.72 0.35 899 Q
29.80 30.31 29.74

3 3 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 25.46 54.35 1:24.26 1:55.03 0.66 891 q
28.89 29.91 30.77

4 7 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.67 25.69 55.25 1:25.49 1:55.96 1.59 870 q
29.56 30.24 30.47

5 5 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18 NOV 2004 0.65 25.92 55.60 1:25.93 1:56.51 2.14 858 R1
29.68 30.33 30.58

6 1 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.68 26.40 56.69 1:26.82 1:56.96 2.59 848
30.29 30.13 30.14

7 6 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.65 26.05 55.98 1:26.17 1:57.77 3.40 831
29.93 30.19 31.60

8 8 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.68 25.81 55.69 1:25.95 1:57.85 3.48 829
29.88 30.26 31.90
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly Men
Semi-Final

Event 212
18 MAY 2021 - 18:39

WR   1:50.73   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 201924.66 52.88 1:21.57
WJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
ER   1:50.73   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 201924.66 52.88 1:21.57
EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92 1:23.14
CR   1:52.79   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Glasgow (GBR) 05 AUG 201824.40 52.76 1:22.01

1 2 2 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.75 25.83 55.17 1:25.22 1:54.37 907 Q
29.34 30.05 29.15

2 2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 24.87 54.67 1:24.98 1:54.72 0.35 899 Q
29.80 30.31 29.74

3 2 3 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 25.46 54.35 1:24.26 1:55.03 0.66 891 q
28.89 29.91 30.77

4 1 4 IVANOV Antani BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.70 25.83 55.22 1:25.54 1:55.45 1.08 882 Q
29.39 30.32 29.91

5 1 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.70 25.67 54.93 1:25.55 1:55.81 1.44 874 Q
29.26 30.62 30.26

6 1 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.64 25.68 54.55 1:24.94 1:55.87 1.50 872 q
28.87 30.39 30.93

7 2 7 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.67 25.69 55.25 1:25.49 1:55.96 1.59 870 q
29.56 30.24 30.47

8 1 2 KUDASHEV Alexander RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.75 25.90 55.38 1:25.40 1:56.43 2.06 860 q
29.48 30.02 31.03

9 2 5 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL 18 NOV 2004 0.65 25.92 55.60 1:25.93 1:56.51 2.14 858 R1
29.68 30.33 30.58

10 1 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.66 26.05 55.29 1:25.59 1:56.63 2.26 855 R2
29.24 30.30 31.04

11 2 1 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.68 26.40 56.69 1:26.82 1:56.96 2.59 848
30.29 30.13 30.14

12 1 7 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 25.87 55.55 1:26.00 1:56.99 2.62 847
29.68 30.45 30.99

13 1 3 MAJERSKI Jakub POL 18 AUG 2000 0.69 26.04 55.82 1:26.27 1:57.58 3.21 835
29.78 30.45 31.31

14 2 6 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.65 26.05 55.98 1:26.17 1:57.77 3.40 831
29.93 30.19 31.60

15 2 8 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.68 25.81 55.69 1:25.95 1:57.85 3.48 829
29.88 30.26 31.90

16 1 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.65 25.89 55.63 1:26.31 1:58.26 3.89 820
29.74 30.68 31.95

    Issued: 18 MAY 2021 at 18:48

 SWMM200MBF------------SFNL--------_74A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica  - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  18 MAY 2021 at 20:03



 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 213
18 MAY 2021 - 18:49

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.10   TOUSSAINT Kira NED1994 Eindhoven (NED) 10 APR 2021
EJ   27.51   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 2019
CR   27.21   DAVIES Geogia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.49 27.22 973 Q

2 5 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.65 27.69 0.47 925 Q

3 3 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.58 27.81 0.59 913 q

4 8 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.58 28.01 0.79 893 ?

5 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.56 28.06 0.84 888

6 2 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.61 28.30 1.08 866

7 7 KUBOVA BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.57 28.52 1.30 846

8 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.61 29.16 1.94 792

    Issued: 18 MAY 2021 at 18:52

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 27.19 977 Q CR

2 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.60 27.69 0.50 925 Q

3 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 27.93 0.74 901 q

4 2 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.58 27.98 0.79 896 q

5 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.57 28.01 0.82 893 ?

6 1 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.60 28.04 0.85 890 R2

7 7 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.56 28.24 1.05 872

8 8 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.53 28.46 1.27 851
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 213
18 MAY 2021 - 18:49

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.10   TOUSSAINT Kira NED1994 Eindhoven (NED) 10 APR 2021
EJ   27.51   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 2019
CR   27.21   DAVIES Geogia GBR1990 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

1 2 4 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 27.19 977 Q CR

2 1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.49 27.22 0.03 973 Q

3 2 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.60 27.69 0.50 925 Q

3 1 5 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.65 27.69 0.50 925 Q

5 1 3 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.58 27.81 0.62 913 q

6 2 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 27.93 0.74 901 q

7 2 2 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.58 27.98 0.79 896 q

8 1 8 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.58 28.01 0.82 893 ?

8 2 6 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.57 28.01 0.82 893 ?

10 2 1 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.60 28.04 0.85 890 R2

11 1 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.56 28.06 0.87 888

12 2 7 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.56 28.24 1.05 872

13 1 2 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.61 28.30 1.11 866

14 2 8 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.53 28.46 1.27 851

15 1 7 KUBOVA BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.57 28.52 1.33 846

16 1 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.61 29.16 1.97 792
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Men
Final

Event 104
18 MAY 2021 - 19:18

WR   23.93  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 17 MAY 2021
WJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
ER   23.93  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 17 MAY 2021
EJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
CR   23.93  * KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 17 MAY 2021

Final
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.69 23.80 1025 WR-ER-CR

2 3 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.57 24.42 0.62 949

3 6 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. ESP 19 FEB 1999 0.53 24.47 0.67 943

4 5 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.57 24.59 0.79 929

5 2 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.55 24.72 0.92 915

6 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.53 24.89 1.09 896

7 7 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.47 24.92 1.12 893

7 8 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.62 24.92 1.12 893
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Freestyle Women
Final

Event 103
18 MAY 2021 - 19:22

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   TARGET TIME    
CR   23.74   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018

Final
1 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.64 23.97 962

2 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.64 24.17 0.20 939

2 3 WASICK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 0.67 24.17 0.20 939

4 6 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.65 24.29 0.32 925

5 2 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.70 24.32 0.35 921

6 1 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.67 24.51 0.54 900

7 7 COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 0.68 24.65 0.68 885

8 8 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.62 24.67 0.70 883
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200 m Freestyle Mixed
Final

Event 114
18 MAY 2021 - 19:27

ER   7:22.33   TARGET TIME    
CR   7:28.43   GERMANY GER Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 20181:46.52 3:33.84 5:32.09

Final
1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:26.67 CR

DEAN Thomas (M) 02 MAY 2000 0.67 24.59 51.54 1:19.07 1:46.54 1:46.54     

GUY James (M) 26 NOV 1995 0.22 24.03 50.71 1:18.03 1:45.43 3:31.97     

WOOD Abbie (W) 02 MAR 1999 0.13 26.12 55.76 1:25.77 1:56.67 5:28.64     

ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR 2001 0.25 27.31 57.94 1:29.17 1:58.03 7:26.67
2 5 ITA ITALY 7:29.35 2.68

BALLO Stefano (M) 18 FEB 1993 0.68 24.79 51.85 1:19.35 1:46.96 1:46.96     

DI COLA Stefano (M) 11 DEC 1998 0.20 24.21 50.71 1:18.42 1:46.16 3:33.12     

PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.24 26.49 55.81 1:25.54 1:55.66 5:28.78     

PANZIERA Margherita (W) 12 AUG 1995 0.20 27.97 58.89 1:30.18 2:00.57 7:29.35
3 7 RUS RUSSIA 7:31.54 4.87

SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr (M) 06 APR 2002 0.63 24.92 51.89 1:19.31 1:46.66 1:46.66     

KRASNYKH Alexander (M) 19 JUN 1995 0.27 25.15 52.25 1:19.69 1:47.05 3:33.71     

EGOROVA Anna (W) 31 MAY 1998 0.38 27.10 57.39 1:28.26 1:58.52 5:32.23     

KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia (W) 24 JUN 2000 0.33 28.67 59.46 1:29.95 1:59.31 7:31.54
4 6 ISR ISRAEL 7:32.96 6.29

LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.60 25.02 52.18 1:19.98 1:48.08 1:48.08     

POLONSKY Ron (M) 28 MAR 2001 0.33 24.64 51.98 1:20.01 1:48.71 3:36.79     

MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.18 26.25 55.88 1:26.25 1:57.31 5:34.10     

GORBENKO Anastasia (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.17 26.99 57.19 1:27.69 1:58.86 7:32.96
5 3 DEN DENMARK 7:35.81 9.14

GADGAARD Mikkel (M) 03 MAY 1999 0.69 25.14 52.63 1:20.81 1:48.75 1:48.75     

HANSEN Andreas (M) 25 AUG 2000 0.36 25.13 52.81 1:20.90 1:48.55 3:37.30     

BRO Signe (W) 05 MAR 1999 0.20 26.76 57.22 1:28.77 2:00.10 5:37.40     

BACH Helena Rosendahl (W) 12 JUN 2000 0.14 27.36 57.39 1:28.07 1:58.41 7:35.81
6 2 HUN HUNGARY 7:36.42 9.75

HOLLO Balazs (M) 10 FEB 1999 0.75 25.24 52.48 1:20.85 1:48.54 1:48.54     

ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002 0.57 24.82 52.45 1:20.76 1:48.37 3:36.91     

VERES Laura (W) 21 AUG 2005 0.40 27.45 57.69 1:28.58 1:59.41 5:36.32     

FABIAN Fanni (W) 30 OCT 2002 0.62 28.12 58.75 1:29.19 2:00.10 7:36.42
7 1 TUR TURKEY 7:44.02 17.35

UENLUE Baturalp (M) 09 JUL 2002 0.67 24.77 51.97 1:20.11 1:48.08 1:48.08     

TURAN Efe (M) 17 SEP 2000 0.34 25.53 53.47 1:21.99 1:50.43 3:38.51     

TUNCEL Merve (W) 01 JAN 2005 0.33 28.39 59.34 1:30.91 2:01.99 5:40.50     

ERTAN Deniz (W) 01 JAN 2004 0.28 28.10 59.25 1:31.53 2:03.52 7:44.02
8 8 IRL IRELAND 7:50.41 23.74

HYLAND Brendan (M) 23 SEP 1994 0.66 25.27 53.44 1:22.45 1:51.40 1:51.40     

MCCUSKER Max (M) 11 SEP 1999 0.18 24.56 52.52 1:22.23 1:52.33 3:43.73     

TRAIT Naomi (W) 25 AUG 2003 0.35 27.83 59.46 1:32.24 2:04.31 5:48.04     

CATTERSON Victoria (W) 25 MAR 2001 0.32 27.91 59.11 1:30.51 2:02.37 7:50.41
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Backstroke Women
Swim-Off

Event 313
18 MAY 2021 - 20:01

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.10   TOUSSAINT Kira NED1994 Eindhoven (NED) 10 APR 2021
EJ   27.51   VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 2019
CR   27.19  * DAWSON Kathleen GBR1997 Budapest (HUN) 18 MAY 2021

Swim-Off
1 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.59 28.01 893 q

2 5 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 0.59 28.20 0.19 875 R1
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